
Regionale Middle De Elsakker
Meerle 22.12.2024

TROL

Rudi GERINCKX
K.O.L.
Percurso : H:02
Distancia : 5710m
Tempo : 2:00:56 (21'11"/km)

21/21 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Jan VAN ROEY 0:45:18
2. Guido TIMMERS 0:46:07
3. Andre DE VEIRMAN 0:47:55

1. 72 00:07:11 311m 23'06"/km
2. 92 00:07:53 00:15:04 515m 15'18"/km
3. 81 00:09:22 00:24:26 502m 18'40"/km
4. 83 00:05:56 00:30:22 92m 64'30"/km
5. 84 00:03:45 00:34:07 274m 13'41"/km
6. 80 00:03:52 00:37:59 154m 25'06"/km
7. 79 00:01:48 00:39:47 113m 15'56"/km
8. 88 00:06:30 00:46:17 324m 20'04"/km
9. 94 00:03:39 00:49:56 154m 23'42"/km

10. 104 00:17:54 01:07:50 649m 27'35"/km
11. 107 00:04:18 01:12:08 265m 16'14"/km
12. 106 00:01:20 01:13:28 79m 16'53"/km
13. 105 00:01:50 01:15:18 85m 21'34"/km
14. 102 00:06:40 01:21:58 328m 20'20"/km
15. 101 00:02:55 01:24:53 105m 27'47"/km
16. 100 00:01:54 01:26:47 116m 16'23"/km
17. 96 00:07:28 01:34:15 390m 19'09"/km
18. 109 00:10:23 01:44:38 298m 34'51"/km
19. 110 00:04:35 01:49:13 218m 21'01"/km
20. 90 00:04:13 01:53:26 144m 29'17"/km
21. 118 00:04:38 01:58:04 303m 15'17"/km
22. 999 00:02:52 02:00:56 211m 13'35"/km
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